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Johnson City Central School District

Date of Board Approval: 2/28/23

Legend

 Regents/HS Exams        

Superintendent's             

In-Service Days              

9/5, 9/6/23, 3/14/24

* Emergency Dismissal Drill 10/5/23

Holidays & Days Off

 K-12 Half Day - No PM

K-8 Half Day - No PM

JUNE (17)

JANUARY (20)

SEPTEMBER (17+2) OCTOBER (21) NOVEMBER (18)

MARCH (18+1)

FEBRUARY (19)

APRIL (17) MAY (21)

DECEMBER (15)

2023-2024 School Calendar

Holidays & Days Off:
Labor Day - 9/4/23
Columbus Day - 10/9/23
Veterans Day - 11/10/23
Thanksgiving Recess - 11/22- 11/24/23
Winter Recess - 12/22/23- 1/2/24
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - 1/15/24
Mid-Winter Recess-2/16 - 2/19/24
March - 3/15/2024
Spring Recess - 3/29 - 4/7/24
Memorial Day Recess - 5/24 - 5/27/24
Juneteenth - 6/19/24
Priority of make up days: 
2/16/24,  5/24/24, 4/5/24

Total Possible Days
of Attendance:

Students: 183   Staff: 186

IMPORTANT DATES AT A GLANCE

Fall Term Begins - 9/7/23
Fall Term Ends - 1/26/24
Spring Term Begins - 1/29/24
School Year Ends - 6/26/24

31
24

24
31

23
30


